Torneio Regional de Velocidade
Quarteira, 17- - 18-1-2015

Prova 11
17-01-2015-17:40

Femin., 50m Brucos

Juvenis
Resultados Final

Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Nome

Final

©NogAWNPE

AUGUSTO, Carolina Maeiro
FERREIRA, Francisca Pugsley
VIEGAS, Beatriz Mendes
LUKASHYK, Mariya
MARQUES, Matilde Aguas
ALMEIDA, Fabricia Santos
LINO, Luisa Ribeiro

MOREIRA, Rita Guedes

Ano  Clube

Clube Natacao Olhao

FC Ferreiras

Tavira Natacéo

Natacao de Lagos
Portinado

Cng

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho

888888RS8

Tempo Final

35.73
37.47
38.26
38.37
39.72
40.48
40.68
41.12

TReac Pts

523
454
426
422
381
360
354
343

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.33688

Registered to Associagdo De Natagdo Do Algarve
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